
Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geography

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geography

Session: 2019-2020

West Bengal H. S. Council GeneralGeneral

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 ANIMESH MAHATA 2001­10­16 295 SPB/ OBC B­ 1

2 KUNTAL MUKHOPADHYAY 2001­03­23 288

3 ANUSKA CHAKRABORTY 2001­05­11 286

4 SHUVADEEP MITRA 2000­03­09 282

5 ARNAB PARAMANIK 2001­08­28 281 SPB/ OBC B­ 4

6 AMAN KUMBHAKAR 2001­03­30 280 SPB/ OBC B­ 5

7 RICHIK KUNDU 1999­11­12 279 OBC B­ 6

8 RUPAM SASMAL  2000­11­24 279

9 SAYAN BAHATTACHARYA 2000­11­24 276

10 ARGHYADIP GHOSH 1999­11­19 276

11 ABHIK KHAN 2000­07­25 275 SPB

12 BARNIMA DAS 2001­05­26 275 SPB

13 DEBOJJAL DUTTA 2000­07­03 274 SPB

14 BIKRAM SHEE 2001­12­26 272 SPB

15 GOURAB GHOSH 2000­12­21 272

16 RITUSNEHA BISWAS 2001­09­05 270

17 SAUKARYA DAS 2001­06­14 270 SPB

18 SABUJ NANDY 2001­02­17 270

19 BROJESH MANDAL 2001­12­10 269 SPB/ SC­ 1

20 SOUNAK SAHA 2001­03­23 269 SPB

21 SATAVISHA RAY 2000­09­13 269

22 AADRITA CHOWDHURY 2001­04­29 268
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23 SWAPNEEL BHATTACHARYYA 2000­11­14 268

24 SUVOSUNDAR BHOWAL 2001­01­17 267

25 BISWA PRIYA DEY 2001­11­15 267

26 MAINAK BHATTACHARYYA 1999­10­31 265

27 AYANTIKA ROY 2000­09­21 265 SPB

28 BARSHA BISWAS 2001­07­23 265 SC­ 2

29 SOUNAK BASAK 2000­08­28 264 SPB

30 PRITI PURKAIT 2001­03­29 264 SPB

31 ARNAB PAL 2000­08­09 263 SPB/ OBC A­ 3

32 SOUMYA TARAFDER 2000­10­31 262 SPB

33 ABANTIKA KAR 2001­10­15 262

34 ASHABORI SENGUPTA 2001­12­02 261 SPB

35 ANKANA SARKAR 2000­12­22 260 SPB/ OBC B­ 10

36 DEBASHRI RAHA 2001­09­03 260 SPB

37 OLIVIA NANDY 2001­07­29 260 SPB

38 SAYAN SOM 2001­08­08 259 SPB

39 KOUSHIK DAS 2000­05­23 258 SPB/ OBC B­ 12

40 MOUPARNA DHAR 2000­10­23 258

41 JAYEETA DAS 2001­11­18 258

42 SUJATA PAL 2002­10­10 257 SPB

43 SANJIBAN MANDAL 2001­10­16 257 SC­ 3

44 SAIKAT BHATTACHARYA 2000­10­18 257

45 ANUBHAB PAUL 2000­10­27 256

46 SAYAN SARKAR 2000­10­11 256 SPB

47 ISHANI CHAKRABORTY 2001­04­08 255 SPB

48 ARPAN PURKAIT 2001­06­15 254 SC­ 4

49 SUBHRADEEP DAS 2000­10­30 253 SPB

50 ARUNIMA KOLE 1999­09­28 252 SPB

51 BAISHALI DAS 2000­11­11 252 SPB/ SC­ 5

52 PURNADIPTA KUNDU 2001­10­01 251 OBC B­ 13

53 ADHIJIT ROY 2002­02­14 250

54 KETAN DAS 2001­12­14 249

55 SHUBHABRATA GANGULI 2001­02­24 249

56 TIYASA CHAKRABORTY 2001­09­20 249 SPB

57 AMRITA HAZRA 2001­05­29 249 SPB

58 RAJESHWARI CHAKRABORTY 2001­02­28 248 SPB

59 NOOR ALAM 2001­02­06 248 SPB/ OBC A­ 7

60 BIJOY PODDAR 2001­01­27 247 SC­ 6
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61 SHREYA DAS 2000­11­16 247 SPB

62 BEAS MUKHOPADHYAY 2001­11­14 247 SPB

63 ANKUR RIT 2002­02­16 247 SPB/ OBC B­ 14

64 RITAM KUMAR PAUL 2000­09­21 246 SPB/ OBC B­ 15

65 ANKITA SADHUKHAN 2001­12­27 246 OBC B­ 16

66 MEDHA BISWAS 2001­09­16 246 SPB

67 PRASHANSA NAG 2001­01­09 246 SPB

68 ANINDITA DEY 2001­12­28 246

69 SOUMYAJIT MONDAL 2000­12­14 245 SPB/ OBC B­ 17

70 CHINMOYEE PRAMANIK 2001­01­08 245

71 SUSMITA ROY 1998­12­21 245

72 DEBABRATEE DHAR 2000­08­10 245 SPB

73 AHANA MITTRA 2001­01­29 245

74 PRITHA MANDAL 2000­09­09 245 SPB

75 SAUBAN HOSSAIN 2001­03­19 244 SPB/ OBC A­ 9

76 SUSMITA GHOSH 2001­05­11 244

77 SOHEL RAHAMAN SARKAR 2000­12­03 244 OBC A­ 10

78 BARSHA SARKAR 2001­08­29 244 SC­ 7

79 RIK MANDAL 2000­09­08 243

80 BARNALI DUTTA 2001­02­23 243

81 SOUVIK ROY 2001­03­04 243

82 SUBHADEEP DEY 1992­11­16 243 SPB

83 SHRUTI SUR 2000­08­19 243 SPB

84 PRABAL DAS 2001­09­18 243 SC­ 8

85 RITIMA GUHA 2000­12­10 243

86 ARPITA BEPARY 2000­12­15 242 SPB/ SC­ 9

87 APARNA SADHUKHAN 2001­03­13 241 SPB/ OBC B­ 18

88 JAYEETA DAS 2001­11­18 241 SPB

89 RITANUKA GHOSH 2001­06­23 240 SPB

90 ARINDAM SARKAR 1999­12­05 240 SPB/ SC­ 10

91 PEKHAM GANGULY 2001­09­19 240

92 SOURADEEP ROY 2000­12­15 240 SPB

93 PROTAP CHANDRA BASUNIA 1999­08­14 240 SC­ 11

94 KAMALDEEP DAS 2002­06­26 240 SPB

95 SHIRSHAK ROY 2001­09­01 239

96 MAINAK GHOSH 2001­03­24 239 SPB

97 ANKUR SOME 2001­08­25 239 SPB

98 SHREEJI SAHA 2001­02­03 238 SPB
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99 TUSHAR SUBHRA DAS 2001­07­18 237

100 ALOLIKA MAITI 2002­10­22 237 SPB

101 ADITYA MONDAL 2002­01­25 237 SC­ 12

102 ANITA MANDAL 2000­11­08 236 SPB/ OBC B­ 19

103 SWARUP SEN 2002­04­28 236 SPB

104 ASIT ROY 2001­11­12 236 SPB/ SC­ 13

105 SOURAV MANDAL 1998­02­14 236 SPB/ OBC B­ 20

106 SUKANNYA BANERJEE 2000­09­28 236

107 SUBHRAJIT DEY 2001­04­04 235 SPB

108 SHREYOSHEE DAS 2002­05­25 235 SPB

109 ASHMITA GHOSH 2000­09­16 235 SPB

110 ABHISHIKTA DAS 2001­06­06 235

111 SNEHA ADHIKARY 2000­09­10 234 SPB

112 ANWESHA MULLICK 2001­04­04 234 SPB

113 SHANKHA SUBHRA SARKAR 2000­11­22 234 SPB

114 MANISH NANDI 2000­12­04 234

115 SOUMYAJIT NASKAR 2001­08­24 233 SPB/ SC­ 14

116 SIBAJI DAS 2002­06­20 232 SPB/ SC­ 15

117 SAYAK BRAHMACHARY 2000­07­26 230 SPB

118 SHREYA MONDAL 2002­02­25 230 SPB

119 ALOKE MAJUMDER 2001­10­04 230 SC­ 16

120 PRITAM TALDHI 2001­07­08 229 SPB

121 SAYANTI PAL 2001­02­25 229

122 DEBAYAN DAS 2000­10­14 228 SPB/ OBC B­ 21

123 TRINA MONDAL 2001­01­15 228 SPB/ OBC B­ 22

124 SUBARNITA BASAK 2000­10­07 228 SPB/ OBC B­ 23

125 SRIJITA ROY 2001­05­29 228 SPB

126 RAJ SARKAR 2001­12­30 228 SPB/ SC­ 17

127 TANUJOY MALLICK 2001­07­06 227 SPB/ SC­ 18

128 NIKITA SANTRA 2001­04­12 227 SPB/ OBC B­ 24

129 KOUSTUV MUKHERJEE 2001­03­03 227

130 NIBEDITA GHOSH 2000­10­16 227 SPB

131 ISHANEE PODDER 2001­03­05 227 OBC B­ 27

132 AJOY HEMBRAM 2000­02­12 226 SPB/ ST­ 4

133 IPSITA ROY 2002­07­20 226 SPB

134 SUCHETA DE 2001­03­07 226

135 MANSHARAM KARAK 1999­06­23 225 SPB/ OBC B­ 28

136 SOUMILI GHOSH 2001­06­22 225
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137 RUPSHA KARMAKAR 2000­12­18 225 SPB

138 RUMITA GOPE 2000­09­25 225 OBC B­ 29

139 BIDISHA BISWAS 2001­04­22 225 OBC B­ 30

140 PRANAB SHARMA 2001­02­05 224 SPB

141 ARPITA GHOSH 2001­09­17 224 SPB

142 DIGANTA MANDAL 2001­08­23 224 SPB

143 SUBHAYU CHAKRABORTY 2001­10­30 224 SPB

144 POULAMI DAS 2000­12­30 224

145 TIRTHANKAR SOM 2001­06­04 224

146 MD MOHSHIN KHAN 2000­05­23 223 SPB

147 SUBHASREE DATTA 2000­12­14 223

148 SOUHIT PRAMANIK 2002­02­01 222 SPB

149 RITODEEP CHAKRABORTY 2001­11­12 222 SPB

150 ALAPAN CHATTERJEE 2000­09­19 222 SPB

151 SUVARAJ MAITY 2002­03­28 222 SPB

152 OINDRI SAHA 1999­09­02 221 SPB

153 SWARUP PAUL 2000­11­11 221 SPB

154 GOPAL SARKAR 2002­01­20 221 SPB

155 SARITA GHOSH 2001­11­03 221 SPB

156 SOMSUBHRA BANERJEE 2002­02­08 221 SPB

157 TUHINA PANDIT 2001­03­16 220 OBC B­ 33

158 SRIJITA SAHA 2001­10­08 220 SPB

159 ROUNAK SEN 2001­02­18 220 SPB

160 RUPAL SARKAR 1999­02­03 220 SPB/ SC­ 19
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geography

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geography

Session: 2019-2020

West Bengal H. S. Council SCSC

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 BROJESH MANDAL 2001­12­10 269 SPB

2 BARSHA BISWAS 2001­07­23 265

3 SANJIBAN MANDAL 2001­10­16 257

4 ARPAN PURKAIT 2001­06­15 254

5 BAISHALI DAS 2000­11­11 252 SPB

6 BIJOY PODDAR 2001­01­27 247

7 BARSHA SARKAR 2001­08­29 244

8 PRABAL DAS 2001­09­18 243

9 ARPITA BEPARY 2000­12­15 242 SPB

10 ARINDAM SARKAR 1999­12­05 240 SPB

11 PROTAP CHANDRA BASUNIA 1999­08­14 240

12 ADITYA MONDAL 2002­01­25 237

13 ASIT ROY 2001­11­12 236 SPB

14 SOUMYAJIT NASKAR 2001­08­24 233 SPB

15 SIBAJI DAS 2002­06­20 232 SPB

16 ALOKE MAJUMDER 2001­10­04 230

17 RAJ SARKAR 2001­12­30 228 SPB

18 TANUJOY MALLICK 2001­07­06 227 SPB

19 RUPAL SARKAR 1999­02­03 220 SPB

20 SAIKAT DOME 2001­09­10 218 SPB

21 AMITA SAHA 2001­06­04 218

22 MODHURIMA DHIBAR 2001­06­03 215

23 PRITAM BISWAS 1999­10­21 214 SPB
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24 SWARNADEEP MAJUMDER 2001­07­02 213 SPB

25 ROMEO BISWAS 2001­12­01 213 SPB

26 AKASH DEEP SARKAR 2001­11­07 212 SPB

27 SUSMITA BISWAS 2002­01­11 210

28 ANUSHKA RAY 2002­05­18 209 SPB

29 KRISHNENDU NASKAR 2001­12­19 209 SPB

30 SUBHANKAR HALDER 2001­10­01 201 SPB

31 GOURAV MONDAL 2001­01­13 200

32 TARUN KUMAR SUTRADHAR 2001­08­24 198 SPB

33 SULAGNA PURKAIT 2000­05­14 197 SPB

34 JOYASHREE MANDAL 1993­11­30 195 SPB

35 ARPAN MONDAL 1999­12­01 189

36 RAHUL DEB BARMAN 2000­03­06 188 SPB

37 TIYASA BHADRA 2000­10­15 187 SPB

38 PRAMIT MAJUMDER 2001­10­23 184

39 AMAR ROY 1998­09­04 176 SPB

40 SANTANU SAHA 2001­04­20 174

41 MANIDEEPA DAS 2001­09­29 173 SPB

42 PRITHA BAGCHI 2000­05­01 167 SPB
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geography

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geography

Session: 2019-2020

Other Boards General

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 ICHAMATI MOUSAMPUTRI 2001­08­18 293 SPB/ OBC B­ 2

2 IRANI PAUL 2001­02­01 292

3 ANWESHA ROY 2000­07­11 289

4 PRATISHRUTI PANDA 2002­04­26 288

5 DHRUBA PATRA 2000­11­16 286

6 RISHIKA PAL 2001­05­27 285

7 SOHAM BHATTACHARYA 2001­11­29 285 SPB

8 MADHUMITA DAS 2092­10­07 285 SPB/ OBC B­ 3

9 DITIPRIYA SEAL 2001­04­06 285 SPB

10 DEEPAK KUMAR 2001­10­26 285 SPB

11 SUCHETA GHOSH 2000­08­26 284 SPB

12 RISHIKA BANERJEE 2001­09­18 284 SPB

13 ARSHIA ROY 2001­06­17 283 SPB

14 AVIK RAY 2001­09­19 282 SPB/ SC­ 1

15 PAULOMI DAS 2001­05­23 281 SPB

16 ARUNIMA MUKHERJEE 2000­08­29 281

17 ANURAG SENGUPTA 2001­05­02 280

18 DEBMALYA BHATTACHARYA 2000­11­13 280 SPB

19 SAYAN PAL 2001­02­28 279

20 SARIKA KUMARI 2000­07­12 277 SPB/ OBC B­ 7

21 ASTHA MUKHOPADHYAY 2000­07­10 277

22 SAYANI MUKHOPADHYAY 2001­07­27 277

23 NAINA KUMARI 2001­04­22 276 SPB
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24 DEBARGHYA PAL 2000­09­29 276

25 SOUMIL BISWAS 2002­01­19 276 SPB

26 SREEJITA MITRA 2001­07­13 276 SPB

27 SRUSTI  1997­08­05 275

28 SHAUN CHIRAG LAKRA 2001­10­19 274 SPB/ ST­ 1

29 ARINJOY BHATTACHARJEE 2000­04­24 274 SPB

30 SHAIKH HASINA 1999­07­21 273 SPB/ OBC A­ 1

31 ARGHYA BANDYOPADHYAY 2000­08­30 272 SPB

32 NAVONIL GHOSH 2001­07­16 272 SPB

33 SAHELEE KAR 2001­03­01 272 SPB

34 PAUSALI DAS 2000­12­21 270 SPB/ OBC B­ 8

35 SAYANI BISWAS 1999­08­28 270

36 GOURAV VERMA 2003­11­07 269 SPB/ OBC A­ 2

37 RAJARSHI DEBNATH 2001­08­04 269 SPB/ OBC B­ 9

38 KUMAR HARSHA N  2001­07­30 269 SPB

39 SOMOSHREE DAS 2001­11­20 269

40 RHITOM DATTA 2001­09­21 269 SPB

41 ARKO DE 1999­06­10 268 SPB

42 SONU ACHARYA 2001­05­23 268

43 RISHITA CHOWDHURY 2001­03­02 268 SPB

44 MUGDHA TALUKDAR 2000­09­10 267 SPB

45 ANISHA SHAW 2001­09­05 267 SPB

46 DYUTI MUKHERJEE 2001­02­26 266

47 SWAGATALAKSHMI KARMAKAR 2001­10­17 266 SC­ 2

48 RAUNAK BHOWMIK 2001­08­29 266 SPB

49 DWAIPAYAN ROYCHOWDHURY 2001­10­15 264

50 ADRIJA KUNDU 2001­04­29 264 SPB

51 SUDESHNA PAL 2000­11­19 264

52 ROSHNI BANDHU 2001­02­06 262 SPB

53 SUJANNYA KHAN 2000­12­04 262 SPB

54 SAMYA BANERJEE 1999­11­08 262

55 SANKALPA DAS 2001­03­28 261

56 BISHAKHA KUNDU 1999­11­09 261

57 ADRITA ROY 2001­06­17 261

58 PRATTAY SANTRA 1999­05­12 260 SPB/ OBC B­ 11

59 RITOBINA BISWAS 2000­02­25 259

60 DEBADRITA SARKAR 2001­01­26 258

61 SUMIT ROY 2001­12­11 257 SPB
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62 DEBADRITA MONDAL 2000­05­22 257 SPB

63 SOUMI NAG 2001­01­01 257

64 SOUMYADEEP HATI 2001­02­14 257 SPB

65 NISHANT SHARMA 2002­08­15 255 SPB

66 MANISH KUMAR GUPTA 2002­01­27 254

67 ANGSHUDEEP SARKAR 2000­08­17 254

68 OLIVIA BHATTACHARYYA 2001­05­15 254 SPB

69 RANODEEP CHAKRABORTY 2002­01­17 252 SPB

70 BHISHM KUMAR 2000­08­11 251 SPB/ OBC A­ 4

71 BRISTI BARMAN 2001­09­10 250 SPB/ SC­ 3

72 ARPAN MAHINDAR 2001­01­11 250

73 SATRAJIT KAR 2000­11­25 250 SPB

74 DYUTIMOYEE MAIKAP 2001­09­05 250

75 ANURAG KULABHI 2001­09­18 249 SPB

76 ANKIT KORAH 2001­03­15 249 SPB/ ST­ 2

77 ARNABI MUKHERJEE 2001­03­13 249 SPB

78 RAJDEEP CHAUDHURI 2000­10­28 249 SPB

79 NAVEEN KUMAR CHAMARIA 2001­10­22 248 SPB

80 ASTHA  2001­09­29 248 SPB/ OBC A­ 5

81 KASTURIKA MARIK 2002­06­01 248 SPB/ OBC A­ 6

82 DISHA MONDAL 2000­09­27 248 SC­ 4

83 BHASKAR ROY 2001­04­27 246 SPB

84 SOURAJYOTI SAHA 2000­12­10 246 SPB

85 TEJASVI DEWANGAN 2001­04­10 245 SPB/ OBC A­ 8

86 ALFRED THOMAS JOSE 1996­07­17 245

87 ADARSH KUMAR SINGH 2001­07­25 245

88 DEBOLINA DAS 2001­01­02 245 SPB

89 DEBANJALEE DUTTA 2002­01­10 245

90 ADHYAYAN SAHA 2000­07­02 244 SPB

91 TANISHA DUTTA 2001­09­13 243 SPB

92 KRISHANU BANDYOPADHYAY 1990­01­30 242

93 SOUMIK GOSWAMI 2001­01­23 241 SPB

94 ADITHYA SANDEEP RAI 2001­03­25 238 SPB

95 AFSAR MONDAL 2001­08­15 237 SPB/ OBC A­ 11

96 ARKA ROY 2001­03­28 236

97 ANUSMITA GANGULY 2001­06­18 236 SPB

98 NEHA UPADHYAY 1998­07­05 235

99 PRIETY DAS 2001­03­22 235 SPB
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100 ASHISH KUMAR  1999­10­20 235 SPB

101 NAFISA PERVIN 2000­10­20 235

102 SATISH YADAV SATISH YADAV 1999­01­01 233

103 SOURASHISH PODDAR 2001­10­11 233 SPB

104 DAMINI BANDYOPADHYAY 2001­01­05 233 SPB

105 DEBANIC HALDAR 2001­01­08 233 SPB

106 SAMPRITI SAHA 2001­08­20 233

107 BISWARUP MONDAL 2001­02­18 233 SPB

108 RISHAV RAJPUT 2002­02­22 232 SPB/ OBC A­ 12

109 ANURSHA GARG 2000­11­28 232 SPB

110 ADRIJA DAWN 2002­04­23 232

111 ASHISH KUMAR  1999­10­20 231 SPB

112 BHAWANI SHANKAR SARANGI 2000­03­26 230

113 SOUMIK NARJINARI 1999­12­03 228 SPB/ ST­ 3

114 SAMPURNA DAS 2000­11­13 228

115 PREETIKA DEWAN 2001­05­13 227 SPB/ OBC B­ 25

116 SHWETA KUMARI 2000­06­15 227 SPB/ OBC B­ 26

117 ANTARA CHAKRABORTI 2000­07­01 227 SPB

118 PARAMITA LAHIRI 2000­11­17 227

119 MRITTIKA DAS 2000­08­02 226 SPB

120 ANISHA MAJI 2001­09­19 226

121 ANUBHAV SARKAR 2001­08­17 224

122 RAUNAK BANERJEE 2001­03­10 224 SPB

123 SOUGATA CHAKI 2001­04­02 224 SPB

124 KALLOL DAS 2000­01­27 223 SPB

125 SUSHIL KUMAR BHAGAT 2001­03­11 223

126 SOUMOJIT MALAKAR 2000­01­17 223 SPB

127 DIVYE ANAND JHA 2002­04­18 223 SPB

128 DEBASMITA LASKAR 2000­08­04 223

129 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV 2002­06­12 222 SPB/ OBC B­ 31

130 DEBDEEP BHATTACHARJEE 2001­09­18 222

131 MADHURIMA BARMAN 2000­11­19 222 SPB

132 SAMIK HALDAR 2001­05­08 222

133 KATHA DAS 2000­06­21 222

134 P CHIRANJEEVEE  2001­01­03 222 SPB

135 SUTAM CHANDRA 2000­11­21 221 SPB

136 ANKESH KUMAR  2001­07­13 221 SPB/ OBC B­ 32

137 DISARI CHATTOPADHYAY 2001­10­24 221 SPB
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138 SOMOSREE HAJRA 2000­12­27 221 SPB

139 ISHAAN KUMAR 2001­10­10 221 SPB/ SC­ 5

140 OISHEE GHOSH 2001­11­25 221 SPB

141 RUPANJALI SUKLA CHAKRABORTY 2000­06­26 221

142 RUPANJALI CHAKRABORTY 2000­06­26 221

143 PROMIT BACHHAR 2001­04­19 221 SPB/ SC­ 6

144 AISHANI GHOSH DASTIDAR 2001­08­08 220 SPB
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geography

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geography

Session: 2019-2020

Other Boards SC

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 AVIK RAY 2001­09­19 282 SPB

2 SWAGATALAKSHMI KARMAKAR 2001­10­17 266

3 BRISTI BARMAN 2001­09­10 250 SPB

4 DISHA MONDAL 2000­09­27 248

5 ISHAAN KUMAR 2001­10­10 221 SPB

6 PROMIT BACHHAR 2001­04­19 221 SPB

7 RIJUREKH HALDER 2001­08­08 218

8 HRITOBROTA BURMAN 2001­07­22 217

9 DEBJIT NASKAR 2001­11­05 209

10 PALASH BEPARY 2000­11­30 202

11 SOURAV MONDAL 2000­12­25 197 SPB

12 MADHURIMA SARKAR 2002­04­14 188

13 DEBDWIP BISWAS 2000­12­30 179 SPB

14 NABANEEL DAS 1997­10­04 175

15 ANUBRATA MAJUMDAR 2001­06­07 173 SPB

16 MAHASWETA SAHA 2001­01­30 172

17 SOUVIK NASKAR 1999­12­30 165 SPB
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geography

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geography

Session: 2019-2020

Category:- ST

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 SHAUN CHIRAG LAKRA 2001­10­19 274 SPB

2 ANKIT KORAH 2001­03­15 249 SPB

3 SOUMIK NARJINARI 1999­12­03 228 SPB

4 AJOY HEMBRAM 2000­02­12 226 SPB

5 RIYA EKKA 1998­03­04 200 SPB

6 LOIS SHARON TIRKEY 2000­10­12 196

7 DEBNATH MANDI 2000­04­23 189 SPB

8 RAJKUMAR MANDI 2002­07­13 185

9 PALLAB KANTI SINGH 2000­08­31 174

10 ABHISHEK HIGH SINGH 1999­07­31 167 SPB

11 ABHISHEK SINGH 1999­07­31 167 SPB

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt]  Geography­  14



Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geography

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geography

Session: 2019-2020

Category:- OBC A

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 SHAIKH HASINA 1999­07­21 273 SPB

2 GOURAV VERMA 2003­11­07 269 SPB

3 ARNAB PAL 2000­08­09 263 SPB

4 BHISHM KUMAR 2000­08­11 251 SPB

5 ASTHA  2001­09­29 248 SPB

6 KASTURIKA MARIK 2002­06­01 248 SPB

7 NOOR ALAM 2001­02­06 248 SPB

8 TEJASVI DEWANGAN 2001­04­10 245 SPB

9 SAUBAN HOSSAIN 2001­03­19 244 SPB

10 SOHEL RAHAMAN SARKAR 2000­12­03 244

11 AFSAR MONDAL 2001­08­15 237 SPB

12 RISHAV RAJPUT 2002­02­22 232 SPB

13 MD SAHIN 1999­03­31 219

14 SABINA KHATUN 1999­04­03 217

15 IMDADUL ISLAM 2000­01­01 213 SPB

16 GIRISH PRADHAN 2001­01­25 210

17 AKEYA KHATUN MALLIK 2001­12­15 206 SPB

18 AMRIN NAHAR 2000­11­17 205 SPB

19 SAHANAZ KHATUN 2002­02­05 201 SPB

20 ANGIKA JAYASWAL 2000­11­20 198 SPB

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt]  Geography­  15



Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geography

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geography

Session: 2019-2020

Category:- OBC B

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 ANIMESH MAHATA 2001­10­16 295 SPB

2 ICHAMATI MOUSAMPUTRI 2001­08­18 293 SPB

3 MADHUMITA DAS 2092­10­07 285 SPB

4 ARNAB PARAMANIK 2001­08­28 281 SPB

5 AMAN KUMBHAKAR 2001­03­30 280 SPB

6 RICHIK KUNDU 1999­11­12 279

7 SARIKA KUMARI 2000­07­12 277 SPB

8 PAUSALI DAS 2000­12­21 270 SPB

9 RAJARSHI DEBNATH 2001­08­04 269 SPB

10 ANKANA SARKAR 2000­12­22 260 SPB

11 PRATTAY SANTRA 1999­05­12 260 SPB

12 KOUSHIK DAS 2000­05­23 258 SPB

13 PURNADIPTA KUNDU 2001­10­01 251

14 ANKUR RIT 2002­02­16 247 SPB

15 RITAM KUMAR PAUL 2000­09­21 246 SPB

16 ANKITA SADHUKHAN 2001­12­27 246

17 SOUMYAJIT MONDAL 2000­12­14 245 SPB

18 APARNA SADHUKHAN 2001­03­13 241 SPB

19 ANITA MANDAL 2000­11­08 236 SPB

20 SOURAV MANDAL 1998­02­14 236 SPB

21 DEBAYAN DAS 2000­10­14 228 SPB

22 TRINA MONDAL 2001­01­15 228 SPB

23 SUBARNITA BASAK 2000­10­07 228 SPB
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24 NIKITA SANTRA 2001­04­12 227 SPB

25 PREETIKA DEWAN 2001­05­13 227 SPB

26 SHWETA KUMARI 2000­06­15 227 SPB

27 ISHANEE PODDER 2001­03­05 227

28 MANSHARAM KARAK 1999­06­23 225 SPB

29 RUMITA GOPE 2000­09­25 225

30 BIDISHA BISWAS 2001­04­22 225

31 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV 2002­06­12 222 SPB

32 ANKESH KUMAR  2001­07­13 221 SPB

33 TUHINA PANDIT 2001­03­16 220

34 ANKITA SUTRADHAR 2001­05­24 217

35 ARGHYA AICH 2001­12­06 217 SPB

36 PRANAV KUMAR 2002­03­30 215

37 KANKANA PAUL 2001­09­16 213

38 SUBHAM SUTRADHAR 2000­09­04 207 SPB

39 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SONI 1999­07­13 205

40 RAHUL BASAK 2002­02­14 205 SPB

41 TANMAY DUTTA 2001­05­05 205

42 ANIKET GHOSH 2001­10­04 202 SPB

43 PARTHA PRATIM BHANDARI 2000­12­05 200 SPB
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